Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 0850-0910 20-08-2016 08:50 .
Qualifying started at 8:51:25
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:06.713 +1.912 9:02:01.576
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 9 1:04.801 9:03:06.377
1 1:03.846 +7.481 8:53:48.002 10 1:09.402 +4.601 9:04:15.779
2 59.538 +3.173 8:54:47.540 " 1:06.135 +1.334 9:05:21.914
3 1:01.180 +4.815 8:55:48.720 12 1:07.298 +2.497 9:06:29.212
4 1:00.309 +3.944 8:56:49.029 13 1:07.250 +2.449 9:07:36.462
5 57.373 +1.008 8:57:46.402 14 1:07.460 +2.659 9:08:43.922
6 58.804 +2.439 8:58:45.206 15 1:10.897 +6.096 9:09:54.819
7 1:00.141 +3.776 8:59:45.347
8 57.221 +0.856 9:00:42.568 (36) Casper Eneberg Ungerskov
9 56.914 +0.549 9:01:39.482 1 1:09435 +4.508 9:08:01.009
10 56.641 +0.276 9:02:36.123 2 1:04.927 9:09:05.936
" 57.098 +0.733 9:03:33.221
12 57.035 +0.670 9:04:30.256 (20) Daniel F. G. Christensen
13 56.365 9:05:26.621 1 1:05.439 +0.376 8:53:53.016
14 58.991 +2.626 9:06:25.612 2 1:05.063 8:54:58.079
15 56.565 +0.200 9:07:22.177 3 2:47374 +1:42311 8:57:45.453
16 56.577 +0.212 9:08:18.754
17 56.874 +0.509 9:09:15.628
18 1:02570 +6.205 9:10:18.198

(68) Claus Sgrensen

1 1:06.484 +5.874 8:53:40.736
2 1:04.969 +4.359 8:54:45.705
3 1:02459 +1.849 8:55:48.164
4 1:00.726 +0.116 8:56:48.890
5 1:02.360 +1.750 8:57:51.250
6 1:00.862 +0.252 8:58:52.112
7 1:03.819 +3.209 8:59:55.931
8 1:00.610 9:00:56.541
9 1:05.305 +4.695 9:02:01.846
10 1:01.809 +1.199 9:03:03.655
" 1:02.553 +1.943 9:04:06.208
12 1:02.941 +2.331 9:05:09.149
13 1:02.287 +1.677 9:06:11.436
14 1:04.345 +3.735 9:07:15.781

(10) KasperLynge Aagren

1 1:07.663 +4.434 8:53:49.863
2 1:37.165 +33.936 8:55:27.028
3 2:10.767 +1:07.538 8:57:37.795
4 1:10.119 +6.890 8:58:47.914
5 1:08583 +5.354 8:59:56.497
6 1:05.262 +2.033 9:01:01.759
7 1:04.059 +0.830 9:02:05.818
8 1:03.229 9:03:09.047
9 1:06.923 +3.694 9:04:15.970
10 1:04.420 +1.191 9:05:20.390
" 1:05.447 +2.218 9:06:25.837
12 1:06.180 +2.951 9:07:32.017
13 1:04.987 +1.758 9:08:37.004
14 1:10.502 +7.273 9:09:47.506

(45) Nicholas Hole

1 1:11.09 +6.295 8:54:02.910
2 1:10.965 +6.164 8:55:13.875
3 1:07.739 +2.938 8:56:21.614
4 1:09.326 +4.525 8:57:30.940
5 1:08316 +3.515 8:58:39.256
6 1:08498 +3.697 8:59:47.754
7 1:07.109 +2.308 9:00:54.863
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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